Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
No.Ilus. DESCRIPCIÓN  No. de Parte
1 Cooktop W10429772
2 Panel BMC & Cover W10501980
3 Manifold Pipe Support-BI W10429777
4 Aplique Manifold Panel Highway W10725528
5 Front Clip Cooktop Bi W10503776
6 Knob Assy Burner W10525020
7 Knob Assy Therm W10717827
8 Std Burner W10354371
9 Std Burner Cap Matt W10190267
10 Super Burner W10356319
11 Super Burner Cap Matt W10190271
12 FCB Burner W10110911
13 FCB Interior Cap W10110910
14 FCB Exterior Cap W10110909
15 Grate Central Cast Iron W10381515
16 Grate Lateral Cast Iron W10482463
17 Griddle - Aluminum Teflonized W10466256
18 Glass Lid Assy W10398767
19 Bracket - Ls, Glass Lid - Silver W10546253
20 Bracket - Rs, Glass Lid - Silver W10546251
21 Trim - Glass Lid, Large W10477619
22 Hinge - Ls, Glass Lid W10387290
23 Hinge - Rs, Glass Lid W10387289
** Bumper Glass Lid W10603704
  TORNILLO CUBIERTA QUEMADOR W10146346
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
1
1
1
1
3
5
9
7
2
4
6
1
8
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
1
1
1 1
1
1
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
No.Ilus. DESCRIPCIÓN  No. de Parte
1 Front Fame 30" W10327218
2 Side Panel BI-Black W10364563
3 Oven Burner Deflector W10327231
4 Base Baffle W10607808
5 Front Bracket - Oven Burner W10387513
6 Counter Support W10327222
7 Oven Door Seal 30" W10759584
8 Corner Plate W10364505
9 Upper Front Cross W10327223
10 Side Trim Bi Black W10539013
11 Front Vertical Pillar BI W10327220
12 Top Support-Built In W10429735
13 Rear Frame Asm Bi W10494904
14 Oven Insulation Wrapper W10364807
15 Aluminum Foil - Ultra ***
17 Oven Bottom W10448075
18 Flue Box Assy W10389355
19 Bracket Rear W10381594
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
No.Ilus. DESCRIPCIÓN  No. de Parte
1 Main Harness HW W10452021
2 Tod Membrane HW BI W10446873
3 Tod Harness HW W10446872
4 Tod Plus HW W10516849
5 Cover Clock W10381619
6 Cover Clock Extension - Plastic W10487396
7 Ultra Fan Duct W10492455
8 Tod Supply Source HW W10391623
9 Supply Source Bracket W10676136
10 Fan Blower W10391629
11 Switch Harness HW W10480115
12 Spark Module 6 Pos. W10455035
13 Oven Bulb W10452019
14 Socket - Oven Light W10114530
  TOP ELECTRODE 740mm W10391624
15 TOP ELECTRODE 650mm  W10391625
  TOP ELECTRODE 500mm W10381604
  TOP ELECTRODE 350mm W10381605
16 Top Electrode FCB W10111587
17 Clip Ignitor -Top Burner W10654842
18 Fcb Top Electrode Clip W10111642
19 Switch Door 98005765
20 Oven Electrode W10145060
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
Estufa Whirlpool WE8650S02
No.Ilus. DESCRIPCIÓN  No. de Parte
1 BI Mask & Outer Glass Asm S.S W10528454
2 Oven Door Handle W10397442
3 Oven Door Cross Support W10387343
4 Oven Door Pillar Right W10460272
5 Upper Trim - Oven Door W10544145
6 Inner Glass - Oven Door W10372163
7 Inner Glass Seal W10292266
8 Oven Door Pillar Left W10460273
9 Oven Door Hinge W10420751
10 Badge-Whirlpool Centennial W10481433
11 Bracket – Slide Out W10479996
12 Kick Panel W10446863
  OVEN DOOR, METAL - SS W10493706